Town of Porter
Town Board Meeting

~ Agenda ~

3265 Creek Road
Youngstown, NY 14174

TownofPorter.Net

Barb Dubell
716-745-3730

Monday, August 10, 2015 7:00 PM

Town Hall Auditorium

Call to Order

Supervisor Mert Wiepert

Deputy Supervisor Larry White
Councilman Thomas Baia
Councilman Jeff Baker
Councilman Joe Fleckenstein
Town Clerk Barb Dubell

Deputy Town Clerk Kara Hibbard

Attendee Name Present

ogoooooo

Absent

OoOoooOooan

Late

oooooon

Arrived

Public Comments

Report 2015-142

Public Comments

Reports/Resolutions

Resolution 2015-72
Minutes Approval

Resolution 2015-73
Audited Vouchers

Report 2015-128

Town Clerk

Resolution 2015-75
General Code Update

Report 2015-129

Supervisor's Report

Resolution 2015-74

Supervisor's Report

Report 2015-130
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Bookkeeper

Report 2015-131

Recreation

Report 2015-132

Assessor

Report 2015-133

Building Inspector/Code Enforcement Officer

Report 2015-134

Justice Revenue

Report 2015-135
Highway

Resolution 2015-76

Fuel Accountability System

Report 2015-136

Engineer

Report 2015-137
Attorney

Report 2015-138
Grant Writer

Report 2015-139

Correspondance

Report 2015-140

Calendar of Events

Report 2015-141

Town Board Comments
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